23
EX10 Series
All Metal Exit Sign
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® EX10 Series Exit Signs . The
equipment shall operate with universal 2-wire AC input voltage of 120
to 347VAC at less than 1 .5W and universal 2-wire DC input voltage from
6 to 24VDC at less than 1 .5W for single and double face signs . The sign

]
4-5/8” [11 .7 cm]
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES COLOUR POWER SOURCE AND VOLTAGE OPTIONS
EX10=   LED EXIT sign /
Universal mount
CL10=  special wording
B= black
TA= textured aluminum
W= factory white
 Other colours available . For more
information, please consult your
sales representative
-U=  universal voltage, 120 to 347VAC, 6 to 24VDC
-U00= 120 to 347VAC, no DC2
-U36= 120/277/347VAC, 36VDC1
-U48= 120/277/347VAC, 48VDC1
-U120= 120/347VAC, 120VDC1
-EM120-2W= 120VAC, 120VDC, 2 wires1
-I= self-powered, 120 to 347VAC
- IDN2=  self-powered diagnostic, Ni-Cd
120/277VAC, (90 minutes)
- IDN3=  self-powered diagnostic, Ni-Cd
120/347VAC, (90 minutes)
1 For green legend, consult your sales representative .
2 Supply as single face
-G= green legend
-TP= tamper-proof screws1
-VRTP1=  vandal resistant shield with tamper-proof
screws, single face1
-VRTP2=  vandal resistant shield with tamper-proof
screws, double face1
-X2=  2 LED strips (special wording)
1 990.0119-E= tamper-proof bit (sold separately)
WIRE GUARDS
460 .0079-E Wall Mount
460 .0027-E End Mount
460 .0028-E Ceiling Mount
EXAMPLE: EX10W-U